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Caltrans 



                                   District Small Business Liaisons


	District
	Small Business Liaison
	Office/Fax

	01
	Lori Dusi
1656 Union Street

Eureka, CA  95501
	707 441-3945 O

707 441 5871 F

Lori.Dusi@dot.ca.gov

	02
	Rebecca Alexander

1657 Riverside Drive

Redding, CA  96001
	530 229 0561 O

530 225 3146 F

Rebecca.Alexander@dot.ca.gov

	03
	Kami Sran
703 B Street

Marysville, CA  95901
	530 741 4222 O

530 741 4101 F

Kami.Sran@dot.ca.gov

	04
	George Crosby 

111 Grand Avenue

Oakland, CA  94612
	510 286 7030 O

510 286 5229 F

George.Crosby@dot.ca.gov

	05
	Colin Jones
50 Higuera Street

San Luis Obispo, CA  93401
	805 549 3189 O

805 549-3290 F

Colin.Jones@dot.ca.gov

	06
	Morris J. Caudle 

1352 W. Olive Avenue
Fresno, CA  93721
	559 444 2585 O

559 445 5828 F

Morris.J.Caudle@dot.ca.gov

	07
	Kelly Markham
100 S. Main Street, Suite 100

Los Angeles, CA 90012
	213 897 0891 O

213 897 8603 F

Kelly.Markham@dot.ca.gov

	08
	Tiffany Williams
464 W. 4th Street, 12th Floor

San Bernardino, CA  92401
	909 383 6482 O

909 383 5942 F

Tiffany.Williams@dot.ca.gov

	09
	Jessica Klemencic

500 South Main Street

Bishop, CA  93514
	760 872 0777 O

760 872 0605 F

Jessica.Klemencic@dot.ca.gov

	10
	Zorayda Lao
1976 E. Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd.
Stockton, CA  95205
	209 948 7855 O

209 948 7949 F

Zorayda.Lao @dot.ca.gov

	11
	Cheri Gouthier
4050 Taylor Street

San Diego, CA  92110
	619 220 7343 O

619 220 7379 F

Cheri.Gouthier@dot.ca.gov

	12 


	Brian G. Walsh
1750 East 4th Street, Suite 100
Santa Ana, CA. 92701
	657 328 6595 O

Brian.G.Walsh@dot.ca.gov

	HQ OBEO
Small Business Outreach Specialist
	Kelly Schluter
1823 14th Street

Sacramento, CA  95811
	916 445 3512 O
916 324 1869 F

Kelly.Schluter@dot.ca.gov

	HQ OBEO

Small Business Outreach Specialist
	Damon Dorn

1823 14th Street

Sacramento, CA  95811
	916 324 8764 O
916 324 1869 F

Damon.Dorn@dot.ca.gov
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